
Southern Reins provides equine-assisted activities and therapies to benefit children and adults with

disabilities and hardship including Down syndrome, autism, multiple sclerosis, traumatic brain injury,
cerebral palsy, amputation, cognitive and physical disabilities, PTSD, and more. Our recreational and

therapeutic programs provide access and inclusion, foster compassion and caring, and encourage goal
achievement and personal growth.

Capital Campaign Naming Opportunities

916 Billy Bryant Road
Collierville TN 38017

information@southernreins.org

EIN: 47-4647784
WWW.SOUTHERNREINS.ORG

901-290-1011

Barn

Participant Welcome Center

Arena Mounting Ramp

Run In Shed (2 available)

Mini Pony Pasture

Main Deck Entrance to Administrative Building

Equipment/Hay Storage Building

ADA Ramp to Administrative Building

Horse Stall (4 available)

$200,000

$100,000

$25,000

$25,000

$25,000

$25,000

$15,000

$15,000

$10,000





For more information about our naming opportunities, contact Jill Haag, Executive Director:

jill.haag@southernreins.org


