

Southern Reins provides equine-assisted activities and therapies to benefit children and adults with disabilities and hardship including Down syndrome, autism, multiple sclerosis, traumatic brain injury, cerebral palsy, amputation, cognitive and physical disabilities, PTSD, and more. Our recreational and therapeutic programs provide access and inclusion, foster compassion and caring, and encourage goal achievement and personal growth.

Capital Campaign Naming Opportunities

Barn	\$200,000
Participant Welcome Center	\$100,000
Arena Mounting Ramp	\$25,000
Run In Shed (2 available)	\$25,000
Mini Pony Pasture	\$25,000
Main Deck Entrance to Administrative Building	\$25,000
Equipment/Hay Storage Building	\$15,000
ADA Ramp to Administrative Building	\$15,000
Horse Stall (4 available)	\$10,000

For more information about our naming opportunities, contact Jill Haag, Executive Director: jill.haag@southernreins.org





